21 Mayis 2024 Sali

1. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

At ismi

(7]

1.CAN EFE
2.APPRECIATE PROTEO
3.ATES PRENS

4 BATMAN COCUGU

5 KRAL DAYI

6.LION PEKAN

7 ROTARACTOR

8.SON OF COOGER

0N O WN -

1.)384.000 ¢

Yas
3yde
3yke
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde

Deklareler

KV-8
2)153.600 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAKEEM (USA) - RUN FOR VICTORY
FROSTED (USA) - FANCY STRKE (USA)
COOGER - QOUNTMGRL
LION HEART (USA) - MUZAFFER SULTAN
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - THEMS
TIZWAY (USA) - YASEMNKIZ
PAPA OLEM (USA) - OTTAVIANO (USA)
COOGER- SAHZER

Siklet

60
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

58 kg,

Jokey
K. TOKAGOGLU
S.KAYA
Kosmaz
MER.GELIK
AYILDIZ
MKAYA
Kosmaz
AGELIK

1800 Kum

3.76.800 &

Sahip
MUSTAFAALKAN
OGUZHAN OZSAHIN
MURAT YENICERI
SEHABETTIN DOYAN
GOKHAN ALVEROGLU
MUZAFFER TEZER
OKTAY FERHAN BITIRMS
AYHAN AHRASOGLU

Kocaeli Hipdromu (6. Yaris Giinii)

438400 ¢

Antrendrii

Y.AKKILIG
SEYDEMR
RYILDIZ
UBULUT
Y.DEMIRKIRAN
R.SUNA
B.TOPCU
ACIGER

HP

87
61
46
66
57
74
46
98

Son6 Y.
131143
132-21
221183
311134

-12271
335311
12
1112-22



